Race Date
June 14, 2025

Overall
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Name
Ayden Hawkins
Graci Gonzales
Megan Jeger
Zuri Carisle
Paul Moore
Oscar Guzman
Henry Hunter
Jeff Aiken
Zaiden Cooley
Keegan Sturkie
Thomas Jeger
Jessica Franklin
Prince Elston
Courtney Stroud

Anna Layne Chapman

Rylee Cooley
Jeffery Cuyler
Fernando Gomez
Carrie Moore
Howard Jones
Jasmine Leonard
Landon Malone
Ayla Brown
Jeremiah Falls
Cotina Stroud
Wendy Chapman
Karlie Swank
Emily Abernathy
Sheila Yelding
Na'liyah Heard
Jadorian Quinn
KeiMauri Battle
Byron Pyles Jr.
Caelan Johnson
Ronald Andrews
Melissa Malone
Roberto Guzman
Avery Hallmark
Tariek Robinson
Kaleb Lewis
Javiar Gordon
Myleka Johnson
Kimora Huguley
Khiree Battle
Charlie Slaughter
Jaceon Stokes
Diedree Carwell

Results By T & S Services

City
Talladega AL

Porth RCT

Delta AL

Birmingham AL
Alabaster AL

Muscat CO

Anniston AL

Delta AL
Rome GA
Anniston AL
Anniston AL

Lincoln AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Munford AL
Piedmont AL
Anniston AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL

Lincoln AL
Hobson City AL
Anniston AL

Decatur GA
Calera AL
Hampton GA

Anniston AL
Anniston AL

Augusta GA

The DPF 5K 2025
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

17
65

4
66
19
69
16
53
63
68
10
51
62
54
13
64
75
70
20
72

2

6
61

-
30
14
18
12
49
67
35
36
77

8
50

5
71
59
34
21
15
52
31
37
58
76
47

15
9
32
11
57
30
35
68

40
33

54
24
11
59
14
54
64
30
16

10
50
a7
30
32
30

14
13
15
14
69
46
31
18
32
16
31
38

13
18
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15-19
0-14
30-34
0-14
55-59
30-34
35-39
65-99
0-14
0-14
40-44
30-34
0-14
50-54
20-24
0-14
55-59
0-14
50-54
60-64
30-34
15-19
0-14
0-14
50-54
45-49
30-34
30-34
30-34
0-14
0-14
0-14
15-19
0-14
65-99
45-49
30-34
15-19
30-34
15-19
30-34
35-39
0-14
0-14
15-19
0-14
0-14
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Results By T & S Services

Name
Kylionna Battle
Bonita Carlisle
Kyhi Carwell
Rylan Billingsley
Doretha Walker
Jerome Walker
Melvin Walker
Mary Chandler
Precious Almon
Jenna Bowen
Caele Curry
Zyayjah Davis
Jade Davis
Jahara Davis
Jordan Davis
Karla Hughes
Rachea Huguley
Luke Jackson
Shavon Lewis
Niya Lewis
Yvonne McConico
Gabby Nichols
Jada Phillips
Dee Pogue
Janai Quinn
Javiere Quinn
Samuel Sykes
Robert Watkins
Branden Watkins
Fred Watkins

City

Anniston AL
Munford AL
Augusta GA

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Heflin AL

Anniston AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL

Anniston AL

Calera AL
Oxford AL
Vincent AL

Jacksonville AL
Atlanta GA
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Atlanta GA
Calera AL
Calera AL
Calera AL

The DPF 5K 2025
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

33
26
48
74
29
28
27
45
44
57
60
32
39
42
43
55
38
73
25
46

3
56

40
41
11
22
23
24

11
55
10
4
63
59
87
81
17
23
23
13
9
9

57
33
22
48
46
61
27
26
59

9

9
54
22
20
45

F

=< s =< & e o W M e o e M e o M e e o e M s = Bl £ e 3

6 0-14
1 55-59
7 0-14
12 0-14
1 60-64
3 55-59
3 65-99
1 65-99
15-19
20-24
20-24
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
55-59
30-34
20-24
45-49
45-49
60-64
25-29
25-29
55-59
0-14
0-14
50-54
20-24
20-24
45-49

Time

56:14.7
1:01:10.2
1:01:24.9
1:02:51.3
1:03:18.3
1:03:18.8
1:24:32.8
1:24:33.6
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